Jorgen

Henrik Skafte
Tom Larsen
Henning Lind
Tom Fink
Thomas

Anders Schmidt
Asbjgrn

Martin Mortensen
Allan Lyk
Flemming Larsen
Bjarne

Jgrgen Bendtsen
Niels Petersen
John Stenderup
Herluf Sgrensen
Sgren Blach
Niels Holm
Thomas

Katri

Oscar Malberg

Skipper:

Safir

Ylva
Drabant 24
Drabant 24
Spidsgatter
First 29
Dehler 34
Albin Nova
IF

Compis 33
Bianca Lido
Comfortina 32
Comfort 30
Elvstrgm 38
Safir

Maxi 77
Elan 31
Spakhugger
Ylva

Nordik Folkebad
Sunwind 27

Badtype:

Dato:06
6-06
Starttid:
19:00:00

Rosita
Naverone
Sara

Den Gule
Harda
Wicky
Omega
Tobi
Mascot
Lipe
Olivia

Liv
Gelinde
Nordstjernen
Callisto
Maxi
Barolo
Augusta
Pac Blue
Petit
Sascha

Badnavn:

1,065
1,161
0,969
0,969
0,852
1,052
1,079
1,075
0,939
1,094
1,103
1,074
1,094
1,118
1,065
0,991
1,101
1,004
1,161
0,882
0,992

V-m DH-TCC:

gisset mal

1,15 19:00:00

20:18:59

1,24 Starttid:

20:14:12

1,04 Elan 31

20:29:15

1,04 00:00:00

20:30:05

0,96 00:00:00

20:43:46

1,08 Maxi 77

20:28:09

1,17 Elvstrgm 3

8 20:26:30

1,15 Nordik FolK

20:28:29

1,02 00:00:00

20:43:50

1,15 19:00:00

20:30:18

1,12 00:00:00

20:30:53

1,14 Badtype:

20:35:40

1,09 00:00:00

20:37:29

1,05 Badtype:

20:44:30

1,15 00:00:00

DNS

1,03 00:00:00

DNS

1,15 00:00:00

DNS

1,05 00:00:00

DNS

1,24 19:00:00

DNS

0,97 00:00:00

DNS

1,03 19:00:00

DNS

Starttid:

LYS: Start tid

Maltid:

Foretag udelukkende daglige rettelser i de grgnne felter.

Lnr.

01:24:07
01:26:09
01:26:29
01:27:17
01:28:25
01:32:44
01:33:20
01:35:07
01:37:30
01:38:47
01:40:15
01:42:45
01:46:39
01:56:50

P-tid
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Placering



